
SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 5520 FICCIÓN PATRICIO PINTO 1 3 4

2 5459 MILAGROS ALEJANDRO ZARICH 4 2 6

3 3666 ARIETE III JUAN SCORTICATI 2 4 6

4 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI 6 1 7

5 5799 GLADIADOR CARLOS DEL MAZO 7 7 14

6 5454 FUERZA DELTA RICARDO TRUEBA 3 12 15

7 3218 MAMBO GUSTAVO TORRES 8 8 16

8 4105 KAPALUA ANDRES GIUSTI 5 12 17

9 4259 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA 12 5 17

10 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA 12 6 18

11 5677 SOTRETA JULIO VIETEZ 12 12 24

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY 2 1 3

2 1372 DAMA DE PLATA JOAQUIN VARELA 1 2 3

3 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI 3 3 6

4 S/N HALCON LUCIANO VIVIZZINI 4 5 9

5 S/N HERCULES NICOLAS BENELLI 5 4 9

6 4107 COMPLICE TOSI DIEGO 8 8 16

7 1947 SAN IGNACIO JOSE RODRIGUEZ 8 8 16

SERIE C
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 S/N INVISIBLE 2 EDUARDO ROJKES 1 3 4

2 S/N CHAMPAGNE SERGIO TALARICO 3 3 6

SERIE D
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 4944 VENGADOR AXEL OCCHIONE 1 1 2

2 5864 INFINITY 2 LUIS SPROVIERI 2 4 6

3 S/N MOITESSIER RAMIRO MATA 4 4 8

GENERAL
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL REGATA 1 REGATA 2 Total

1 5520 FICCIÓN PATRICIO PINTO 1 3 4

2 3666 ARIETE III JUAN SCORTICATI 3 4 7

3 5459 MILAGROS ALEJANDRO ZARICH 6 2 8

4 1372 DAMA DE PLATA JOAQUIN VARELA 2 6 8

5 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO FLORY 4 5 9

6 4384 SAYONARA IGNACIO JAUREGUI 9 1 10

7 5181 VELERIÑO TOMÁS CANTALUPPI 8 8 16

8 4944 VENGADOR AXEL OCCHIONE 10 11 21

9 5799 GLADIADOR CARLOS DEL MAZO 12 10 22

10 S/N HALCON LUCIANO VIVIZZINI 13 14 27

11 S/N HERCULES NICOLAS BENELLI 14 13 27

12 3218 MAMBO GUSTAVO TORRES 15 12 27

13 5454 FUERZA DELTA RICARDO TRUEBA 5 24 29

14 4105 KAPALUA ANDRES GIUSTI 7 24 31

15 4259 DON PEPE JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA 24 7 31

16 5714 WIND CATCHER DAMIAN MEDINA 24 9 33

17 5864 INFINITY 2 LUIS SPROVIERI 11 24 35

18 S/N INVISIBLE 2 EDUARDO ROJKES 16 24 40

19 S/N CHAMPAGNE SERGIO TALARICO 17 24 41

20 5677 SOTRETA JULIO VIETEZ 24 24 48

21 4107 COMPLICE TOSI DIEGO 24 24 48

22 1947 SAN IGNACIO JOSE RODRIGUEZ 24 24 48

23 S/N MOITESSIER RAMIRO MATA 24 24 48
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